
ROLL_NO REGNO STUDENT_NAME FATHER_NAME SUB1 SUB2 SUB3 SUB4 SUB5 SUB6 RESULT

110044108 18UIL39 Harinder Chauhan RANBIR SINGH 903(A) 46 325/600

110044110 18UIL75 Zoraver Malik ROHTASH MALIK 903(A) 46 357/600

110044111 18UIL76 Manish NARENDER KUMAR 903(A) 32 FLC

110105106 18UIL93 Hitesh Kagra SUBHASH CHANDER 903(A) 47 324/600

110150207 20UIL33 Harsh Bagri SOMDUTT 904(A) 58 381/600

110150299 20UIL19 Sahil KARAMVIR 901 AB 902 AB 903(A) AB 904(A) AB 905(A) AB 906 AB Reappear

110226897 19UIL76 Goldy ASHOK KUMAR 902 50 904(A) 48 333/600

110608901 21GTLP50 Abodh KRISHAN KUMAR 901 AB 902 AB 903(A) AB 904(A) AB 905(A) AB 906 AB Reappear

120037201 22LLBU80 Digvijay Singh NARESH KUMAR 901 AB 902 AB 903(A) AB 904(A) AB 905(B) AB 906 AB Reappear

120037202 22LLBU81 Ashish Parbhat DHARAMPAL 901 76 902 76 903(A) 62 904(A) 62 905(B) 67 906 87 430/600

120313802 20LLBU42 Mukul BISHAN SINGH 901 53 903(A) 21 904(A) 38 905(A) 32 906 88 Reappear

130186301 23LLBU91 Akash Notna DEVI SINGH 901 67 902 69 903(A) 57 904(A) 59 905(B) 59 906 88 399/600

130186302 23LLBU99 Jasdeep Singh AVTAR SINGH 901 54 902 71 903(A) 61 904(A) 55 905(B) 55 906 86 382/600

170118322 17LLBU17 Anmol KRISHAN KUMAR 904(A) 54 365/600

180109124 18BLK15 Karan DHARMENDER KUMAR 901 AB 902 AB 903(A) AB 904(A) AB 905(A) AB FLC

180109403 18SDLB2 Amisha JAGDISH KUMAR 903(A) 54 376/600

180109417 18SDLB5 Jyoti JIYA LAL 904(A) 42 FLC

180109470 18SDLB23 Sonia MULAKH SINGH 901 79 426/600

191109220 19LLBU19 Unnat Choudhary SUSHIL KUMAR 901 70 902 54 371/600

191109510 19BLK45 Lokpriya Saini SUSHIL KUMAR SAINI 901 AB 902 AB 903(A) AB 905(A) AB FLC

191109537 19BLK26 Lalit Kumar SAT PARKASH VARMA 901 47 902 AB 903(A) AB 904(A) AB 905(A) AB 906 AB FLC

191109539 19BLK29 Rajat Choudhary MANJEET SINGH 901 65 902 58 903(A) 46 904(A) 23 FLC

191109601 19SDLB2 Akash Deep ISHWAR DAS LONGIA 901 58 903(A) 67 905(A) 68 397/600

191109627 19SDLB21 Lovepreet Singh MOHAN SINGH 902 78 904(A) 54 382/600

191109639 19SDLB10 Rajinder Singh AVTAR SINGH 901 56 903(A) 39 FLC

191109754 19GTLP67 Moksh Ghanghas JASVIR 902 51 344/600

191109759 19GTLP170 Sahil Tanwar MAHIPAL 901 65 903(A) 51 904(A) 48 337/600

191109762 19GTLP65 Amit Sharma GAJENDERA PRAKASH SHARMA 902 57 903(A) 38 FLC

201109140 20LLBU53 Rohit PANKAJ 903(A) 27 904(A) 44 905(A) 37 906 AB Reappear

201109205 20BLK92 Preeti RAM KUMAR 901 AB 902 AB 903(A) AB 904(A) AB 905(A) AB 906 AB Reappear

201109207 20BLK2 Ritik Dhall ANIL KUMAR 905(A) 57 369/600

201109213 20BLK5 Vikas Saini SUBHASH CHAND 901 18 902 16 905(A) AB Reappear

201109215 20BLK15 Chahat DEVI DASS 905(A) 54 375/600

201109217 20BLK63 Shubham DESRAJ 901 31 902 27 903(A) AB 904(A) 58 905(A) 51 Reappear

201109218 20BLK55 Jai Sharma MAHANT ARVIND DASS 901 20 902 19 903(A) AB 904(A) AB 905(A) AB 906 72 Reappear

201109242 20BLK65 Viren BALAK RAM 901 51 903(A) 15 904(A) 36 905(A) 19 Reappear

201109251 20BLK88 Swati Chaudhary SATISH 902 64 360/600

201109254 20BLK22 Yash Kagra RANDHIR KUMAR 903(A) 52 347/600

201109255 20BLK30 Dinesh JAGDESH CHANDER 901 43 902 45 903(A) 22 904(A) 42 905(A) 53 Reappear

201109507 20SDLB8 Naveen SATNAM SINGH 902 33 904(A) 53 Reappear

201109523 20SDLB9 Prince JAGMAL SINGH 902 20 904(A) 28 Reappear

201109526 20SDLB7 Jatin Sharma RAMESH KUMAR 904(A) 54 383/600

201109530 20SDLB21 Ashish RANBIR 905(A) 54 356/600

201109532 20SDLB23 Devansh Goria RAJESH KUMAR 901 41 902 17 903(A) AB 904(A) 24 905(A) 41 Reappear

201109601 20GTLP135 Jatin Chhoker SUBHASH CHHOKER 903(A) 48 327/600

201109642 20GTLP26 Dipasnhu JOGINDER 905(A) 38 Reappear

201109646 20GTLP9 Aarti RAVINDER KUMAR 901 58 902 57 903(A) 28 904(A) 17 Reappear

210111602 21LLBU1 Vikas INDER KUMAR 901 58 902 79 903(A) 53 904(A) 68 905(B) 66 906 87 411/600

210111603 21LLBU23 Pushpinder Singh DAN SINGH 901 63 902 76 903(A) 59 904(A) 53 905(B) 71 906 88 410/600

210111604 21LLBU3 Ritu AMARJEET 901 77 902 82 903(A) 73 904(A) 71 905(B) 67 906 90 460/600

210111605 21LLBU58 Satwinder RAM PRASAD 901 70 902 75 903(A) 69 904(A) 64 905(B) 60 906 90 428/600

210111608 21LLBU9 Simran Rani SUKHWINDER SINGH 901 77 902 73 903(A) 65 904(A) 66 905(B) 63 906 90 434/600

210111610 21LLBU7 Priyanka Devi RAJBIR SINGH 901 74 902 66 903(A) 29 904(A) 60 905(B) 55 906 88 Reappear

210111611 21LLBU68 Aniket Nagar DEVINDER SINGH 901 63 902 79 903(A) 59 904(A) 57 905(B) 56 906 87 401/600

210111614 21LLBU27 Saloni Chauhan RAJPAL 901 78 902 73 903(A) 74 904(A) 72 905(B) 61 906 90 448/600

210111618 21LLBU11 Rahul ROSHAN LAL 901 63 902 67 903(A) 67 904(A) 63 905(B) 58 906 87 405/600

210111620 21LLBU55 Vaishnavi Gupta MANOJ KUMAR GOYAL 901 79 902 68 903(A) 60 904(A) 65 905(B) 61 906 88 421/600

210111622 21LLBU54 Nadeem Ahmed SHAKEEL AHMED 901 67 902 65 903(A) 53 904(A) 65 905(B) 63 906 89 402/600

210111623 21LLBU61 Basit KADIR 901 64 902 79 903(A) 27 904(A) 60 905(B) 60 906 86 Reappear

210111624 21LLBU2 Honey Kumar ASHOK KUMAR 901 57 902 78 903(A) 28 904(A) 60 905(B) 63 906 87 Reappear

210111625 21LLBU25 Vanshika ANIL KUMAR 901 78 902 77 903(A) 73 904(A) 76 905(B) 71 906 90 465/600

210111626 21LLBU8 Anuj RAJPAL 901 57 902 69 903(A) 27 904(A) 58 905(B) 56 906 89 Reappear

210111627 21LLBU26 Aanshil Aggarwal JITENDER AGGARWAL 901 56 902 73 903(A) 63 904(A) 66 905(B) 68 906 87 413/600

210111629 21LLBU59 Khushi LAL CHAND 901 73 902 77 903(A) 53 904(A) 64 905(B) 72 906 88 427/600

210111634 21LLBU17 Kusum Mehra SURAJ PARKASH 901 68 902 73 903(A) 66 904(A) 68 905(B) 73 906 90 438/600

210111639 21LLBU60 Abhay ANIL KUMAR 901 62 902 70 903(A) 53 904(A) 57 905(B) 72 906 86 400/600

210111642 21LLBU22 Kamal ISHWAR 901 64 902 72 903(A) 60 904(A) 57 905(B) 74 906 87 414/600

210111646 21LLBU67 Soniya RAMPHAL 901 57 902 66 903(A) 35 904(A) 49 905(B) 54 906 90 Reappear
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210111701 21BLK49 Pratibha SANJEEV KUMAR 901 79 902 75 903(A) 64 904(A) 71 905(A) 70 906 85 444/600

210111702 21BLK27 Deshbandhu SUBE CHAND KATARIA 901 74 902 71 903(A) 59 904(A) 62 905(A) 69 906 85 420/600

210111704 21BLK45 Ashish Kansal ASHOK KANSAL 901 79 902 76 903(A) 77 904(A) 65 905(A) 79 906 89 465/600

210111705 21BLK48 Dipanshu Mehta BRIJ BHUSHAN MEHTA 901 77 902 74 903(A) 71 904(A) 68 905(A) 73 906 82 445/600

210111706 21BLK16 Mohit Kumar ASHOK KUMAR 901 71 902 78 903(A) 68 904(A) 63 905(A) 68 906 82 430/600

210111707 21BLK51 Sanya PARDEEP KUMAR 901 84 902 83 903(A) 75 904(A) 74 905(A) 75 906 87 478/600

210111708 21BLK32 Yashika JAGDISH KUMAR 901 70 902 61 903(A) 54 904(A) 59 905(A) 59 906 78 381/600

210111709 21BLK3 Harawal Singh SHER SINGH 901 71 902 75 903(A) 72 904(A) 65 905(A) 74 906 80 437/600

210111710 19UT392 Vishal RAJBIR 901 74 902 72 903(A) 65 904(A) 67 905(A) 71 906 80 429/600

210111711 21BLK8 Harsh DHARAM PAL 901 19 902 64 903(A) 55 904(A) 49 905(A) 58 906 80 Reappear

210111712 21BLK15 Mangeeta PARMOD KUMAR 901 78 902 63 903(A) 54 904(A) 60 905(A) 72 906 78 405/600

210111713 21BLK12 Vivek Chauliya SATISH SINGH 901 AB 902 AB 903(A) AB 904(A) AB 905(A) AB 906 AB Reappear

210111715 21BLK54 Rishabh Sharma PUSHPINDER SHARMA 901 48 902 64 903(A) 60 904(A) 54 905(A) 57 906 78 Reappear

210111716 21BLK1 Yashika Arora MUKESH ARORA 901 71 902 79 903(A) 64 904(A) 67 905(A) 68 906 89 438/600

210111717 21BLK50 Diksha PARVEEN KUMAR 901 71 902 65 903(A) 69 904(A) 70 905(A) 77 906 88 440/600

210111718 21BLK53 Neha RAJINDER 901 79 902 77 903(A) 75 904(A) 80 905(A) 75 906 88 474/600

210111719 21BLK19 Rohit Gagat RAJ PAL 901 62 902 75 903(A) 54 904(A) 55 905(A) 54 906 80 380/600

210111720 21BLK55 Sunidhi Sharma VINOD KUMAR 901 78 902 84 903(A) 76 904(A) 75 905(A) 77 906 89 479/600

210111721 21BLK22 Soni Sharma RAMESH KUMAR 901 71 902 66 903(A) 62 904(A) 65 905(A) 72 906 79 415/600

210111722 21BLK14 Dimpi RISHIPAL 901 76 902 66 903(A) 18 904(A) 60 905(A) 55 906 80 Reappear

210111723 21BLK13 Sujata AMARPHAL 901 81 902 79 903(A) 74 904(A) 70 905(A) 68 906 89 461/600

210111725 21BLK47 Arpita AJAY KUMAR 901 78 902 79 903(A) 69 904(A) 70 905(A) 77 906 80 453/600

210111727 21BLK58 Deepanshu Kamboj SAHAB SINGH 901 63 902 66 903(A) 61 904(A) 66 905(A) 74 906 78 408/600

210111728 21BLK10 Prayrna SURESH KUMAR 901 59 902 64 903(A) 62 904(A) 70 905(A) 69 906 85 409/600

210111730 21BLK23 Vivek Kumar SUNIL KUMAR 901 54 902 62 903(A) 62 904(A) 54 905(A) 54 906 76 362/600

210111732 21BLK24 Kamaldeep Kaur PAHAL SINGH 901 69 902 65 903(A) 75 904(A) 71 905(A) 72 906 80 432/600

210111733 21BLK9 Aakash Deep HARPAL SINGH 901 54 902 57 903(A) 54 904(A) 43 905(A) 55 906 80 Reappear

210111734 21BLK33 Harsh SURENDER SINGH 901 55 902 59 903(A) 55 904(A) 61 905(A) 65 906 88 383/600

210111735 21BLK46 Pushpa RAJ KUMAR 901 79 902 69 903(A) 79 904(A) 80 905(A) 76 906 89 472/600

210111740 21BLK61 Robin Singh SUBHASH CHAND 901 54 902 20 903(A) 63 904(A) 44 905(A) 53 906 79 Reappear

210111742 21BLK5 Bhushan RAJENDER 901 61 902 72 903(A) 68 904(A) 68 905(A) 67 906 88 424/600

210111744 21BLK30 Abhishek SANJEEV KUMAR 901 55 902 69 903(A) 67 904(A) 68 905(A) 65 906 80 404/600

210111746 21BLK78 Sakshi ANIL KUMAR 901 42 902 AB 903(A) 54 904(A) AB 905(A) 63 906 80 Reappear

210111750 21BLK80 Manju HUKUM CHAND 901 56 902 61 903(A) 66 904(A) 55 905(A) 62 906 82 382/600

210111803 21SDLB45 Himanshu SATYAWAN 901 58 902 67 903(A) 53 904(B) 68 905(A) 56 906 79 381/600

210111804 21SDLB87 Rishabh BHIM SINGH 901 69 902 68 903(A) 66 904(A) 68 905(A) 70 906 82 423/600

210111805 21SDLB23 Diksha RAJESH KUMAR 901 73 902 75 903(A) 63 904(A) 76 905(A) 78 906 80 445/600

210111806 21SDLB2 Aman SURINDER KUMAR 901 59 902 66 903(A) 69 904(A) 66 905(A) 66 906 84 410/600

210111807 21SDLB84 Himanshi Sharma UMESH SHARMA 901 73 902 68 903(A) 72 904(A) 73 905(A) 71 906 80 437/600

210111809 21SDLB30 Sachin Jangra SHAMSHER JANGRA 901 59 902 73 903(B) 68 904(B) 64 905(B) 76 906 82 422/600

210111812 21SDLB8 Kamil ISMAIL 901 74 902 70 903(A) 71 904(A) 74 905(A) 68 906 82 439/600

210111815 21SDLB46 Mohd Amjad MOHD AHMED 901 58 902 66 903(A) 67 904(B) 63 905(A) 63 906 80 397/600

210111816 21SDLB15 Sajid Khan FAZRUDDIN 901 AB 902 AB 903(A) AB 904(B) AB 905(B) AB 906 AB Reappear

210111818 21SDLB31 Shubham Singh RAJ NATH SINGH 901 63 902 85 903(A) 72 904(A) 79 905(A) 69 906 85 453/600

210111823 21SDLB11 Yusuf AYYUB KHAN 901 59 902 69 903(A) 54 904(B) 66 905(B) 56 906 78 382/600

210111826 21SDLB26 Heena Sondhi KAMAL SONDHI 901 64 902 74 903(A) 58 904(A) 63 905(A) 61 906 79 399/600

210111828 21SDLB27 Jaspreet Kaur KULVIR SINGH 901 73 902 79 903(A) 78 904(A) 72 905(A) 75 906 80 457/600

210111829 21SDLB25 Gunjan JAWAHAR SINGH 901 68 902 70 903(B) 58 904(B) 68 905(B) 77 906 78 419/600

210111830 21SDLB120 Rashi Sharma ASHOK SHARMA 901 68 902 68 903(A) 70 904(A) 60 905(A) 64 906 82 412/600

210111831 21SDLB121 Sandeep Kumar SURINDER KUMAR 901 68 902 68 903(A) 73 904(A) 70 905(A) 73 906 81 433/600

210111832 21SDLB20 Abhishek Chauhan HARIOM CHAUHAN 901 76 902 68 903(A) 62 904(A) 62 905(A) 64 906 78 410/600

210111833 21SDLB86 Nikita Sharma SUNIL SHARMA 901 58 902 67 903(A) 63 904(A) 62 905(B) 58 906 80 388/600

210111834 21SDLB107 Ankit Kumar SATYAWAN 901 58 902 64 903(B) 69 904(B) 73 905(B) 58 906 75 397/600

210111835 21SDLB108 Naveen Sethi MUKESH SETHI 901 58 902 58 903(B) 63 904(B) 70 905(B) 61 906 78 388/600

210111836 21SDLB35 Vincy RAJESH KUMAR 901 AB 902 AB 903(A) AB 904(B) AB 905(B) AB 906 AB Reappear

210111837 21SDLB22 Chandan NARENDER SINGH 901 73 902 66 903(B) 63 904(B) 42 905(B) 54 906 76 Reappear

210111838 21SDLB3 Anshar AKHTAR HUSSAIN 901 74 902 77 903(A) 72 904(B) 70 905(A) 71 906 78 442/600

210111839 21SDLB21 Afrinisha GAFFAR 901 79 902 79 903(A) 72 904(A) 77 905(A) 73 906 85 465/600

210111840 21SDLB41 Mohd Muzammil ZAHID HUSAIN 901 79 902 74 903(A) 55 904(B) 72 905(B) 73 906 80 433/600

210111841 21SDLB85 Lakshay Kaushik NAVEEN KAUSHIK 901 66 902 70 903(A) 59 904(A) 64 905(A) 63 906 85 407/600

210111844 21SDLB28 Mahak Devi GOPAL KRISHAN 901 78 902 76 903(A) 78 904(A) 83 905(A) 79 906 85 479/600

210111845 21SDLB38 Abrar Khan DEEN MOHD 901 73 902 28 903(A) 54 904(B) 62 905(B) 54 906 84 Reappear

210111847 21SDLB90 Naveen KULDEEP 901 68 902 70 903(A) 66 904(A) 71 905(A) 62 906 80 417/600

210111848 21SDLB33 Sukriti Rana ARUN RANA 901 65 902 80 903(A) 79 904(A) 94 905(A) 77 906 80 475/600

210111849 21SDLB111 Taarini Parashar NAVEEN PARASHAR 901 58 902 80 903(A) 75 904(A) 86 905(B) 75 906 85 459/600

210111850 21SDLB40 Jyoti JINDER SINGH 901 79 902 80 903(A) 73 904(A) 78 905(A) 73 906 84 467/600

210111852 21SDLB32 Swati DILIP KUMAR PODDAR 901 75 902 65 903(A) 63 904(A) 67 905(A) 63 906 80 413/600

210111854 21SDLB110 Nagendra Yadav BIRANCHA YADAV 901 71 902 85 903(A) 75 904(B) 83 905(B) 75 906 84 473/600
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210111865 21SDLB24 Durgesh SUDESHWAR SINGH 901 58 902 77 903(A) 55 904(B) 61 905(A) 49 906 82 Reappear

210111874 21SDLB34 Sushil Kumar KAMAL KISHOR 901 77 902 73 903(A) 72 904(A) 73 905(A) 72 906 82 449/600

210111875 13GP658 Sanjay Dutt Sharma KISHAN DUTT SHARMA 901 57 902 59 903(A) 54 904(A) 35 905(A) 58 906 84 Reappear

210111876 21SDLB88 Riya Gupta LAJ PAT GUPTA 901 79 902 77 903(B) 80 904(B) 70 905(B) 71 906 82 459/600

210111878 16GCC226 Rahul AMARNATH 901 77 902 68 903(B) 61 904(B) 60 905(B) 62 906 80 408/600

210112001 21GTLP48 Simran SANJEEV 901 75 902 79 903(A) 74 904(A) 75 905(A) 73 906 79 455/600

210112002 21GTLP160 Mehak MAHESH KUMAR 901 76 902 80 903(A) 76 904(A) 72 905(A) 71 906 85 460/600

210112003 21GTLP167 Sahil BRIJPAL 901 64 902 59 903(A) 63 904(A) 54 905(A) 52 906 77 369/600

210112004 21GTLP39 Ishu SURENDER 901 67 902 69 903(A) 68 904(A) 57 905(A) 69 906 81 411/600

210112005 21GTLP41 Kriti SHEESHPAL 901 68 902 70 903(A) 76 904(A) 63 905(A) 76 906 85 438/600

210112006 21GTLP97 Yashika MANJEET 901 77 902 73 903(A) 73 904(A) 65 905(A) 78 906 83 449/600

210112007 21GTLP32 Roank Majoka RAJENDER KUMAR 901 62 902 58 903(A) 36 904(A) 14 905(A) 38 906 77 Reappear

210112008 21GTLP143 Ashish BUDH SINGH 901 60 902 68 903(A) 71 904(A) 62 905(A) 70 906 79 410/600

210112009 21GTLP43 Nisha INDER SINGH 901 77 902 68 903(A) 71 904(A) 62 905(A) 59 906 78 415/600

210112010 21GTLP31 Rashi Rathi SATISH RATHI 901 70 902 66 903(A) 58 904(A) 69 905(A) 69 906 78 410/600

210112011 21GTLP138 Anjali SUNIL KUMAR 901 70 902 77 903(A) 75 904(A) 69 905(A) 64 906 85 440/600

210112012 21GTLP40 Kismat PARAMJEET SINGH 901 80 902 80 903(A) 75 904(A) 82 905(A) 77 906 85 479/600

210112014 21GTLP98 Neha RAJESH 901 77 902 77 903(A) 68 904(A) 62 905(A) 67 906 79 430/600

210112015 21GTLP101 Vipin Kaushik SURESH 901 52 902 68 903(A) 51 904(A) 50 905(A) 43 906 76 Reappear

210112016 21GTLP46 Ritika KULDEEP KUMAR 901 77 902 77 903(A) 76 904(A) 72 905(A) 75 906 83 460/600

210112017 21GTLP96 Khushi VINOD 901 78 902 76 903(A) 68 904(A) 72 905(A) 68 906 83 445/600

210112018 21GTLP49 Jatin Verma KAMAL VERMA 901 67 902 77 903(A) 68 904(A) 69 905(A) 72 906 84 437/600

210112019 21GTLP142 Saksham Kaushik RAMESH KAUSHIK 901 71 902 77 903(A) 80 904(A) 76 905(A) 76 906 85 465/600

210112020 21GTLP24 Akansha RAKESH KUMAR 901 71 902 66 903(A) 70 904(A) 59 905(A) 63 906 80 409/600

210112022 21GTLP161 Harsh Lamba HAWA SINGH 901 71 902 61 903(A) 69 904(A) 56 905(A) 51 906 78 386/600

210112023 21GTLP95 Garima SATBIR 901 74 902 82 903(A) 75 904(A) 72 905(A) 70 906 80 453/600

210112024 21GTLP139 Anshika RAVINDER KUMAR 901 77 902 76 903(A) 73 904(A) 66 905(A) 68 906 80 440/600

210112025 21GTLP159 Ruchika Rathee SATISH RATHEE 901 68 902 79 903(A) 73 904(A) 76 905(A) 71 906 82 449/600

210112027 21GTLP100 Sheetal SANJAY SINGH 901 76 902 82 903(A) 78 904(A) 71 905(A) 74 906 83 464/600

210112028 21GTLP30 Rajnish VINOD 901 AB 902 AB 903(A) AB 904(A) AB 905(A) AB 906 AB Reappear

210112029 21GTLP42 Kirti Verma ARUN VERMA 901 66 902 77 903(A) 75 904(A) 69 905(A) 65 906 83 435/600

210112030 21GTLP141 Vinay ANUP SINGH 901 AB 902 23 903(A) 17 904(A) 27 905(A) 21 906 75 Reappear

210112031 21GTLP33 Sapna SUBHASH CHAND 901 76 902 77 903(A) 71 904(A) 70 905(A) 62 906 78 434/600

210112032 21GTLP37 Digvijay Singh Maan SURINDER SINGH MAAN 901 57 902 75 903(A) 23 904(A) 33 905(A) 52 906 78 Reappear

210112033 21GTLP38 Ishika AJMER 901 77 902 79 903(A) 71 904(A) 67 905(A) 69 906 79 442/600

210112034 21GTLP140 Muskan Goel SANJAY GOEL 901 71 902 76 903(A) 77 904(A) 85 905(A) 76 906 78 463/600

210112035 21GTLP45 Ravi Kant OMPARKASH 901 70 902 60 903(A) 55 904(A) 36 905(A) 56 906 77 Reappear

210112036 21GTLP145 Nitesh Malik RAM NIWAS MALIK 901 71 902 62 903(A) 56 904(A) 53 905(A) 56 906 77 375/600

210112043 21GTLP90 Chinky SANJAY KUMAR 901 72 902 76 903(A) 61 904(A) 68 905(A) 61 906 77 415/600

210112044 21GTLP89 Vivek Saini OMPRAKASH 901 75 902 70 903(A) 60 904(A) 63 905(A) 58 906 80 406/600

210112045 21GTLP193 Jatin Kadyan RAJINDER KADYAN 901 48 902 66 903(A) 37 904(A) 47 905(A) 22 906 75 Reappear

210112047 21GTLP44 Niharika Sharma KULDEEP SHARMA 901 59 902 70 903(A) 51 904(A) 54 905(A) 52 906 77 363/600

210112050 21GTLP171 Deepanshu PAWAN SINGH 901 61 902 61 903(A) 60 904(A) 31 905(A) 23 906 77 Reappear

210112051 21GTLP99 Pranjal Tiwari MANOJ TIWARI 901 76 902 63 903(A) 63 904(A) 52 905(A) 55 906 75 384/600

210112052 21GTLP26 Atul KANHIYA LAL 901 56 902 51 903(A) 21 904(A) 40 905(A) 12 906 AB Reappear

210112053 21GTLP28 Neeraj RANDHIR SINGH 901 57 902 63 903(A) 50 904(A) 40 905(A) 48 906 76 Reappear


